

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1032 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. Haridas i/by P.N.Joshi for the Appellant.

CORAM : S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.

DATE : 07th AUGUST, 2013

P.C. :

Notice to the respondents, returnable in
six weeks.

(S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.)

.....